B OVERALL DIMENSIONS

ohoB R

224
= 321 " i
. 208 e m3 L
. 176 & .-=1E-.'.
i ‘ == DUTLET
o ™
™ mr 49 _
¥ Y |
q
7 R e
I NLET
1 r—
& =g
7 |
1 e Fori M10%1,5 1|1,

_,
e, A

DIS. COD. 47.2143.00

B | UBRICATION: We recommend INTERPUMP OIL X-9.9. (SAE 15W40 Mineral) - OlL CAPACITY #1.2

I FA1ENUEE HINTERPUMP QIL X-0.9 (SAE 15W40 Minerald fnimE1.2L

¥\ RIVEHIRANU aVE fl o
GOIRRION gl o

42040 S. ILARIO - REGGIO EMILIA (ITALY)
TEL. +39 - 522 - 904311

b5 erii D TELEFAX +39 - 522 - 904444

INTERPUMP GROUR E-mail: interpump.group @ interbusiness.it

%,
,

REVISIOME N, 4

Cod. 47.2235.03 - 01/07 - 5.000 DePietri

IHTFHFHMF I'...IlnLII'

PUMP

WS162 - Ws201

Volume Pressure Required Weisht
g EH == i ATHE =
Pump type HIE
e Wmin asm bar psi Hp /KW k.
WwS162 18 4.75 160 2320
1450 1.5/ 5.51 14.5
WS201 15 3.96 200 2900




1 12 13 14

15 16

17

18

19 20

DIS. GOD, 47.9513.00

21 22 23 24 %5 26

27 28 29

30

DIS. COD. 47 8516.00

KITN. KITt1 | T2 | kw3 [ KTs | Kime w=| KIT7 | KITE9 | KIT71 [ KIT10 | KiT28 O | KIT11 [T 148 | KIT 148 | KIT 14 KIT 29
Positions included | 4-56-7 | 16 a1 9-10 |31-34-36 ﬁ' 45 | 44-47 | 4647 | 42-43 | 42-43-84-45 .."E 95 | 44-47 | 46-47 | 42-43 | 42-43-34-45
a 4 8-(11) 37-38 @ 56 46-47-56 " 56 46-47-56
N. pes. B 3 2 6 3 2| 6 3 3 3 1 = & 3 3 3 1
POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION "9 P POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION A P,
1 | 47120241 |Testata Nickel RIS -1 28 | 47.1601.22 |Coperchio carter RS 1
2 | 99.3206.00 |Vite M8x70 UNI 5737 we 8 29 | 97.5968.00 |Spia olio G 3/4 o 1
3 96.7020.00 |Rosetta @ 8 UNI 1736 BHE 8 30 | 98.2041.00 Tappo G 1/4x9 1gzE 1
4 90.3841.00 |OR 9 17,13x2,62 oRl B KIT 1 6 N 98.3585.00 |OR @ 10,82x1,78 ORI KITG 4
5 | 36.2003.66 |Sede valvola e KIT 1 6 32 | 99.3099.00 |Vite M8x35 UNI5331 & 6
G 36.2001.76 |Valvola 5 KIT 1 6 33 | 96.7014.00 |Rosetta @ 84x13x08 =B 6
7 | 94.7376.00 |Molla @ m 9,4x14,8 33 KIT1 6 34 | 96.7286.00 |Rosetta @ 14x28x05 £HE KIT 6 3
8 | 36.200251 |Guida valvola SAIE KIT 1 6 35 | * * * |SeeTableA - Ved. Tab. A
9 90.3847.00 |OR @ 20,24x2,62 ericl. KIT 5 ] 36 | 90.5067.00 |Anello per OR ItEFF  KIT 6 3
10 | 98.2222.00 |Tappo M24x2x16 spec. NK &= KITH 8 37 | 96.7280.00 |Rosetta @ 14x185x05 =g  KIT6 3
1 36.7032.01 |Gruppo valvola ELE KIT 1 6 38 | 47.2195.66 |Vite fissaggio pistone  irzmge KIT6 3
12 | 99.3039.00 |Vite M8x16 UNI 5931 v 8 39 | 47.1500.22 |Coperchio carter EE = 1
13 | 47.1501.22 |Coperchio Carter g 1 40 | 97.5678.00 |Spessore 3y 2
14 | 90.3913.00 |OR @ 67,95x2,62 oRE 2 41 | 90.1648.00 |Anello radiale @ 30x55x7 & KIT3 1
15 | 91.8375.00 |Cuscinetto a rulli 32206 BT 2 42 | 90.3616.00 |OR @ 34,65x1,78 oM@ KIT 10-14-28-29 3
16 90.1625.00 |Anello Radiale @ 22x32x5,5 st KIT2 3 43 * % % |SeeTable A
17 | 90.9126.00 |Boccola @ 22x25x30 HE 3 44 | * * *+ [SeeTable A
18 | 47.0100.22 |Carter e 1 5 | ** * |SeeTableA iR
19 | 98.2106.00 |Tappo carico olic G 3/8 R 1 46 *# % % 'SeeTable A
20 | 90.3922.00 |OR 0 133,02x2,62 oRME 1 47 # % % |Sep Table A
21 | 47.0206.35 |Albero-semplice P.diF gy 1 48 | 47.2000.74 |Piedino & 2
22 | 90.0557.00 TAnello di fermo e 6 49 | 99.3644.00 |Vite M10x18 UNI5931 i##& 4
23 | 91.4878.00 |Linguetta 3 1 50 | 96.7106.00 |Rosetta @10 DIN 7980 #8B 4
24 97.7380.00 |Spinotto @ 13x35 T 3 51 98.2176.00 |Tappo G 1/2x10 i E S 1
25 | 47.0503.56 |Guida pistone HESH 3 52 | 96.7514.00 |Rosetta @ 21.5x27x1,5 &5 i
26 | 47.0300.01 |Biella completa T 3 53 | 98.2100.00 |Tappo G 3/8x13 iE 1
27 | 99.1912.00 |Vite M6x30 UNI 5331 W 5 54 | 96.7380.00 |Rosetta @ 17,5x23x1,5 #E 1
w £ | POS. | CODE-CODICE DESCRIPTION-DESCRIZIONE N, | w: & | POS. | CODE-CODICE DESCRIPTION-DESCRIZIONE N,
S PCS. g PCS.
S| 35 | 47.0404.09 |Pistone B 20 e 3 o3| 35 | 47.0405.09 |Pistone 822 N 3
S=o | 43 | 47.0805.70 | Anello difondo @20 sxw KIT 10-28 3 S5 | 43 | 47.0806.70 |Anello difondo 22 &= KIT 14-29 3
: £S5 | 44 | 90270500 |Anello ditenuta @ 20 Hr.sear  KIT 28-69 3 |T—ES| 44 | 90.2725.00 |Anello di tenuta @ 22 HP.seal  KIT 29-148 3
=25 | 45 | 47.100051 | Anellotesta @20 #-—= KIT 7-28 3 g US| 45 | 46.1000.51 |Anello testa B 22 KIT 11-29 3
=2 | 46 | 47.2169.70 | Anello intermedio @20 *™~ KIT 28-T1 3 . T ES| 46 | 47.2170.70 |Anelio intermedio 8 22 N KIT 29-149 3
=& | 47 | 90.2704.00 |Anello “RESTOP" 820 nrx KIT28-69-71 | 3 | ZE| 47 | 90.2730.00 (Anelio “RESTOP" @22  ws= KIT 29-148-149] 3
“*z | 56 | 90.2710.00 |Anello tenuta @ 20 L.P. seal KIT 28-69 3 “z | 56 | 90.2728.00 |Anello tenuta @ 22 LP. seal KIT 29-148 3




	47223503_页面_2.jpg
	47223503_页面_1.jpg

